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2024 Summer Hockey · Summer U14

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Bellbird Park Hockey Field

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 18 Oct 2024 17:30 North The Blue Bosses The Hulks Ariya Mock

Fri 18 Oct 2024 17:30 South Friday Knights Red Rippers Cailean Thomas

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Bellbird Park Hockey Field

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 25 Oct 2024 17:30 North The Hulks Friday Knights

Fri 25 Oct 2024 17:30 South Red Rippers The Blue Bosses

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Bellbird Park Hockey Field

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Fri 01 Nov 2024 17:30 North The Hulks Red Rippers

Fri 01 Nov 2024 17:30 South Friday Knights The Blue Bosses

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Bellbird Park Hockey Field

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 08 Nov 2024 17:30 North The Blue Bosses The Hulks Timothy Hurst

Fri 08 Nov 2024 17:30 South Friday Knights Red Rippers

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Bellbird Park Hockey Field

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 15 Nov 2024 17:30 North The Hulks Friday Knights

Fri 15 Nov 2024 17:30 South Red Rippers The Blue Bosses Timothy Hurst

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Bellbird Park Hockey Field

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 22 Nov 2024 17:30 North The Hulks Red Rippers

Fri 22 Nov 2024 17:30 South Friday Knights The Blue Bosses
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Bellbird Park Hockey Field

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 29 Nov 2024 17:30 North The Blue Bosses The Hulks

Fri 29 Nov 2024 17:30 South Friday Knights Red Rippers

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Bellbird Park Hockey Field

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 06 Dec 2024 17:30 North The Hulks Friday Knights

Fri 06 Dec 2024 17:30 South Red Rippers The Blue Bosses
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